
Girls 13-14  50 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 33.93 1 Bennett, Taylor 13-14 PLS 12/4/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

Girls 13-14  100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:13.74 882 Bennett, Taylor 13-14 PLS 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

Girls 13-14  200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:35.92 900 Bennett, Taylor 13-14 PLS 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

Girls 13-14  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:25.50 795 Bennett, Taylor 13-14 PLS 12/4/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships - Time Trials

Girls 15-16  100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 59.14 782 Gupta, Tanishi 15-16 ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

Girls 15-16  100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:02.45 863 Gupta, Tanishi 15-16 ALTO 1/15/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

Girls 15-16  200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:26.24 730 Gupta, Tanishi 15-16 ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

Girls 15-16  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 1/18/26
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2025  - 8/31/2026
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 1/18/26
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2025  - 8/31/2026

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:23.68 803 Gupta, Tanishi 15-16 ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

Girls 17-18  100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 58.76 784 Byrne, Maren 17-18 ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

Girls 17-18  200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:08.45 727 Komashko, Angelina 17-18 BAC 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls 17-18  400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 4:20.56 836 Bennett, Brooke 17-18 PLS 12/4/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 4:24.18 795 Hutchinson, Rylee 17-18 PLS 12/4/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

3 4:29.63 722 Preuss, Hailey 17-18 ALTO 1/15/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

4 4:35.17 662 Komashko, Angelina 17-18 BAC 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

5 4:40.21 611 Jones, Ezmee 17-18 WCAB 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls 17-18  800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 8:55.73 830 Bennett, Brooke 17-18 PLS 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 9:01.73 799 Hutchinson, Rylee 17-18 PLS 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

3 9:30.71 656 Jones, Ezmee 17-18 WCAB 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls 17-18  1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 17:03.48 864 Bennett, Brooke 17-18 PLS 12/3/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 1/18/26
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2025  - 8/31/2026

Girls 17-18  100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:14.47 774 Byrne, Maren 17-18 ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

2 1:14.66 769 Preuss, Hailey 17-18 ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

3 1:16.66 710 Stevenson, Kate 17-18 PASA 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls 17-18  200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:39.85 798 Byrne, Maren 17-18 ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

2 2:44.20 740 Preuss, Hailey 17-18 ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

3 2:45.07 728 Stevenson, Kate 17-18 PASA 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls 17-18  100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:04.83 758 Childers, Zoe 17-18 QSS 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls 17-18  200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:21.44 769 Childers, Zoe 17-18 QSS 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls 17-18  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:18.03 896 Byrne, Maren 17-18 ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

2 2:24.85 764 Preuss, Hailey 17-18 ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

3 2:29.71 681 Childers, Zoe 17-18 QSS 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls 17-18  400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 4:53.20 866 Byrne, Maren 17-18 ALTO 1/16/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 1/18/26
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2025  - 8/31/2026

2 4:53.62 862 Bennett, Brooke 17-18 PLS 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

3 4:55.07 851 Hutchinson, Rylee 17-18 PLS 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

4 4:59.25 817 Preuss, Hailey 17-18 ALTO 1/16/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

Girls Open  50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 25.37 948 Boak, Brooke Open PASA 12/4/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 27.28 779 Mackay, Sophia Open WCAB 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 56.16 903 O'Dell, Teagan Open CAL 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

2 56.84 871 Boak, Brooke Open PASA 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

3 58.12 813 Mackay, Sophia Open WCAB 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

4 58.76 784 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

5 59.14 782 Gupta, Tanishi Open ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

6 59.21 764 Valenta, McKenna Open SVS 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

7 1:04.37 550 Zheng, Aileen Open SCSC 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:01.61 887 BATBAYAR, Enkhkhuslen Open UNEV 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 2:02.80 858 Chavez, Ava Open CAL 1/16/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

3 2:08.45 727 Komashko, Angelina Open BAC 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

4 2:09.77 698 Valenta, McKenna Open SVS 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 4:20.56 836 Bennett, Brooke Open PLS 12/4/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 4:24.18 795 Hutchinson, Rylee Open PLS 12/4/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships - Time Trials
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 1/18/26
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2025  - 8/31/2026

3 4:29.63 722 Preuss, Hailey Open ALTO 1/15/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

4 4:35.17 662 Komashko, Angelina Open BAC 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

5 4:40.21 611 Jones, Ezmee Open WCAB 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 8:55.73 830 Bennett, Brooke Open PLS 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 9:01.73 799 Hutchinson, Rylee Open PLS 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

3 9:30.71 656 Jones, Ezmee Open WCAB 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 17:03.48 864 Bennett, Brooke Open PLS 12/3/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

Girls Open  100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:03.30 901 Ferris, Scarlett Open UNEV 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 1:03.57 891 Boak, Brooke Open PASA 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

Girls Open  200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:11.13 974 O'Dell, Teagan Open CAL 1/15/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

Girls Open  100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:13.74 882 Bennett, Taylor Open PLS 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 1:14.41 776 Zheng, Aileen Open SCSC 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

3 1:14.47 774 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

4 1:14.66 769 Preuss, Hailey Open ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 1/18/26
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2025  - 8/31/2026

5 1:16.66 710 Stevenson, Kate Open PASA 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:35.92 900 Bennett, Taylor Open PLS 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

2 2:39.85 798 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

3 2:41.66 773 Mihalic, Sara Open UNEV 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

4 2:43.07 755 Zheng, Aileen Open SCSC 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

5 2:44.20 740 Preuss, Hailey Open ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

6 2:45.07 728 Stevenson, Kate Open PASA 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 59.98 932 Chavez, Ava Open CAL 1/15/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

2 1:02.30 847 Vagg, Sally Open UNEV 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

3 1:02.45 863 Gupta, Tanishi Open ALTO 1/15/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

4 1:02.77 831 Mitsui, Airi Open UN 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

5 1:03.39 809 Heit, Elena Open PASA 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

6 1:04.83 758 Childers, Zoe Open QSS 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:15.48 859 O'Dell, Teagan Open CAL 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

2 2:19.42 799 Mitsui, Airi Open UN 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

3 2:20.88 777 Heit, Elena Open PASA 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

4 2:21.05 774 Chavez, Ava Open CAL 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

5 2:21.44 769 Childers, Zoe Open QSS 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

6 2:21.46 768 Vagg, Sally Open UNEV 12/6/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

7 2:26.24 730 Gupta, Tanishi Open ALTO 1/17/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 1/18/26
 LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2025  - 8/31/2026

Girls Open  200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:13.15 977 O'Dell, Teagan Open CAL 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

2 2:16.83 908 Chavez, Ava Open CAL 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

3 2:18.03 896 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

4 2:23.68 803 Gupta, Tanishi Open ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

5 2:24.85 764 Preuss, Hailey Open ALTO 1/14/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

6 2:25.50 795 Bennett, Taylor Open PLS 12/4/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

7 2:29.71 681 Childers, Zoe Open QSS 12/20/2025 Univ of New Mexico vs UC Davis

Girls Open  400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time Power 
Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 4:47.60 912 O'Dell, Teagan Open CAL 1/16/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

2 4:53.20 866 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 1/16/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin

3 4:53.62 862 Bennett, Brooke Open PLS 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

4 4:55.07 851 Hutchinson, Rylee Open PLS 12/5/2025 2025 Toyota US Open Championships

5 4:59.25 817 Preuss, Hailey Open ALTO 1/16/2026 2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Series - Austin
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